                 CWDM SFP Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                               V3.g
Page 1 of 13
EOLS-1603-XX Series
Single-Mode CWDM 155M SDH/SONET or 100M FE
Duplex SFP Transceiver
RoHS6 Compliant
Ordering Information
Part No. Data Rate Fibre
Power
Budget
Interface Temperature DDMI
EOLS-1603-29X*(note1) 155/100Mbps SMF 29dB LC Standard NO
EOLS-1603-29XI 155/100Mbps SMF 29dB LC Extended NO
EOLS-1603-29XD 155/100Mbps SMF 29dB LC Standard YES
EOLS-1603-29XDI 155/100Mbps SMF 29dB LC Extended YES
EOLS-1603-34X*(note1) 155/100Mbps SMF 34dB LC Standard NO
EOLS-1603-34XI 155/100Mbps SMF 34dB LC Extended NO
EOLS-1603-34XD 155/100Mbps SMF 34dB LC Standard YES
EOLS-1603-34XDI 155/100Mbps SMF 34dB LC Extended YES
Features
 Operating Data Rate up to 155Mbps
 18-Wavelength CWDM DFB LD Transmitter from
1270nm to 1610nm, with step 20nm
 Single 3.3V Power Supply and TTL Logic Interface
 Hot-Pluggable SFP Footprint Duplex LC
Connector Interface
 Compliant with Class 1 FDA and IEC60825-1
Laser Safety
 Operating Case Temperature
Standard: 0℃~+70℃
Extended: -20℃~+85℃
 Compliant with SFP MSA
 Compliant with SFF-8472
Applications
 SDH/SONET
 ATM Switches and Routers
 Fast Ethernet
 Other Optical Link
                 CWDM SFP Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                               V3.g
Page 2 of 13
EOLS-1603-37X*(note1) 155/100Mbps SMF 37dB LC Standard NO
EOLS-1603-37XI 155/100Mbps SMF 37dB LC Extended NO
EOLS-1603-37XD 155/100Mbps SMF 37dB LC Standard YES
EOLS-1603-37XDI 155/100Mbps SMF 37dB LC Extended YES
EOLS-1603-47XD 155/100Mbps SMF 47dB LC Standard YES
EOLS-1603-47XDI 155/100Mbps SMF 47dB LC Extended YES
Note1: X refers to CWDM Wavelength range 1270nm to 1610nm, A=1270~R=1610nm.
*The product image only for reference purpose.
CWDM*Note2 Wavelength
Band Nomenclature